
Appointment: 
From: Redacted

'Besa, Athena' (ABesa@semprautilities.com); Feldman, Darrell 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DKF5); 'Bruce.Delling@sce.com' 
(Bruce.Delling@sce.com); 'ccchen@san.rr.com' (ccchen@san.rr.com); 
'David.Gamache@sce.com' (David.Gamache@sce.com); 'Robinson, Candy E.' 
(CERobinson@semprautilities.com); 'egonzalez@semprautilities.com' 
(egonzalez@semprautilities.com); 'Goff, Chris (Industrial Mkts)' 
(CGoff@semprautilities.com); 'Cedric.Benton@sce.com' 
(Cedric.Benton@sce.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); 'mark.s.martinez@sce.com' 
(mark.s.martinez@sce.com); 'LGomez@semprautilities.com' 
(LGomez@semprautilities.com); I Redacted |__________

To:

Redacted 'Mendoza, Julia'
(JMendoza@semprautilities.com); 'Williams, Sandra M.'
(SMWilliams@semprautilities.com); 'Jack.Solis@sce.com' (Jack.Solis@sce.com); 
'de Hoop, Lisa-Ann M' (LdeHoop@semprautilities.com); 'Kenneth.Lau@sce.com' 
(Kenneth.Lau@sce.com); 'Giesen, Jean' (JGiesen@semprautilities.com); 
'Michelle.Thomas@sce.com' (Michelle.Thomas@sce.com); 'Elizabeth Lowe' 
(etlowe@aol.com); 'Mei.Lee@sce.com' (Mei.Lee@sce.com); 'Manning, Lela J.' 
(LJManning@semprautilities.com); 'jtripoli@semprautilities.com' 
(itripoli@semprautilities.com); 'Leonel.Campoy@sce.com' 
(Xeonel.Camt)ov@sce.com)jRedacted______________________
Redacted J'Caron, Jennifer'
(jennifer.caron@cpuc.ca.gov): 'Paulo. Lisa' (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov);

'1 Redacted IRedacted
Redacted

Subject: CSI RD&D and RFP 

Location: Conference call 
Start: 1/1/1901 12:00:00 AM
End: 1/1/1901 12:00:00 AM

When: Wednesday, August 04, 2010 10:00 AM-11:00 AM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Conference call

All:

Per our earlier communications.

Proposed agenda for IOU/ED conference call:

Redacted1. Overview of CSI RD&D projects, specifically BEOPT and IEP - - 30 min.

2. Status of the SCE/Sempra's RFP for audit tool, Gary Suzuki (SCE) - 30 min.
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Redacted

is * before and after the number)
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